▲ Tear Her	re 🛦	Α.Τ.	ar Here 🔺	I		
				COMPLETI	NG THIS FOR	▲ Tear Here ▲ M.
	2002 UBR	FLORIDA DEPARTMEN Jim Smith Secretary of S	DA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		192	_
1. DOCUMENT # L01000012927 Name and Mailing Address				Ш		FILED 02 NOV -7 AMIO: SECRETARY OF STI
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII				ORIDA		
2. New N	Aailing Address	energene som men som en en som en en ander som en at an ander som en en at ander som en at an ander som en at a	a da ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	4. State/Country	y of Formation	ŝ
City, State	; Zip		FL 5. Date Organi To Do Busin		ed or Qualified	08/03/2001 87/2001
C/(	Place of Business O GOODMAN & BREEN 38 TAMIAMI TRAIL N., SUITE 30		incipal Place of Business Address Zip		-1129581	08/03/2001
	APLES FL 34103				7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee re for a Certificate of Status	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name				9. Name and Ad	Idress of New Registered	l Agent
GOODMAN & BREEN, A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIO 3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL N. SUITE 300 NAPLES FL 34103			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable).			
	rles rl 34103		City		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
<b>10.</b> I, bei Signature c Registered	Agent		, am familiar with an	d accept the obligat	ions of Chapter 608, F.S. Date $1/-4-02$	
11. Name	RE and Street Addresses of Each Managing	GISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN	and the second	and the second of the second		
Title(s)	Name of Managing Members/Managers	Str	Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag		City / Sta	ate / Zip
MGR			& BREEN, 3838 T/	AMIAMI TRAIL N.	NAPLESFL 34103	
					- <u></u>	
						*60,00
	and the second states the second states and the se				,	*
<b>12.</b> I certify filing th all fees as if ma	/ that I am managing member/manager or it is reinstatement application the reason for d wed by the limited liability company have l ade under oath.	he receiver or trustee empowered issolution has been eliminated, the l been paid. The information indicated	to execute this appli imited liability compa on this application i	ication as provided any name satisfies th s true and accurate,	for in chapter 608, F.S. I the requirements of section and my signature shall have	urther certify that when 608.406, F.S., and that we the same legal effect
Signature of	_				me Phone # 239- 9	
Typed or prin	nted name of signing Managing Member/M			Dayn		(

dogd

Goodman & Breen

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

3838 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 300 Naples, Florida 34103 (239) 403-3000 Fax (239) 403-0010

Board Certified Attorney in Wills, Trusts & Estates Law

Dorothy M. Breen\*

Kenneth D. Goodman\*

Nancy J. Gibbs\*

October 25, 2002

Division of Corporations Attn: Gretchen Harvey Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Re: Fee Nicks, LLC Phoenix Lifestyles, LLC Waygo Investments, LLC Rucky Investments, LLC Rho Chi Sigma, LLC

Dear Ms. Harvey:

Enclosed is a copy of our correspondence to Michael Mays in your office dated October 24, 2002, along with the supporting documentation we provided regarding our on-line filings and confirmation of such filings for the above-referenced LLCs. After receiving the Certificate of Administrative Dissolution or Revocation forms from your office for the abovereferenced LLCs, we contacted Mr. Mays.

Mr. Mays has instructed us to send this documentation to your attention along with the \$50.00 filing fee for each LLC and you will process the filing fees without penalty.

If you have any questions, please call our office. We appreciate your understanding and assistance in rectifying this matter.

Sincerely,

Denne M. Edwands

Denise M. Edwards Legal Assistant

Enclosures